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VENETO

50 Dorso

Treviso, Sabato 24/06/2023 ore 18:09
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

MICHELETTO ELISA
VELLO CHIARA MARIA
TASCA VITTORIA
CARLASSARA ELISA
RADUCU NICOLE ARIANNA
PATRON GIORGIA
SLOBODIANIUK MILANA

TOSATTO EMMA

CARONELLO AMELIA VITTORIA
BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIORGIA
OSORIO TAMAYO MARIANGEL

VENTURATO MADDALENA
VAN DER MERWE AMELIE
WEBSTER MEGAN
MORRIS GRACE

MARIN ANNA
BATTOCCHIO MARIANNA
DANI MARTINA
BOSCARO EMMA
MORASSUT LARA
MACOR ALICE

MASHIGO KGANYA
PORTA GRETA

BORANGA GAIA
SPIGARIOL CATERINA
RINALDO VITTORIA
DALL'ANTONIA CAROLA
OKOYE AMARA
CAMPIGOTTO ELENA
ALFONSO EMMA
LAMPRECHT MARINIQUE

VAN DEN BERG GABRIELLA
VISENTIN ANNA

VETTOREL ELENA
LIEBENBERG HANNAH

VAN DER MERWE MAREEN
ROOS CASEY

ESBACH ANMI

GALLO IANA

RIVA AURORA
AMARILLI ELISA
MERLIN NINA GAIA
STACH GIULIA
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Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
25/06/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA TEAM

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
PADOVANUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ANTARES NUOTO

ANTARES NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTO VENEZIA
REPUBBLICA DE COLOMBIA
PIAVE NUOTO

ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
ELECTRIC ELS

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
PIAVE NUOTO

ARCA TEAM

ARCA TEAM

PRETORIA AQUATICS
Team Verona ASD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
STILELIBERO SSD
AMATORI NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

PRETORIA AQUATICS
ARCA TEAM

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ROYAL FINS AQUATICS

ELECTRIC ELS

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ONDABLU

PRETORIA AQUATICS
ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
ELECTRIC ELS

ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

HYDROS

STILELIBERO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU

Tempo

00:35.64
00:35.86
00:38.26
00:38.76
00:39.47
00:39.69
00:43.93

00:37.12
00:38.31
00:38.67
00:38.94
00:38.98
00:39.22
00:41.60
00:31.64

00:35.65
00:35.69
00:36.61
00:38.14
00:38.53
00:39.59
00:39.74
00:40.35

00:34.62
00:34.71
00:35.88
00:36.38
00:36.51
00:36.53
ASS
ASS

00:34.42
00:34.74
00:35.12
00:35.44
00:35.61
00:36.14
00:36.77
ASS

00:32.37
00:33.81
00:35.00
00:35.18

Pti

FG

3.00
2.00

4.00

7.00
5.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org
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Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

SWANEPOEL DANALEIGH
BUSNARDO ALESSIA
LANDMAN MIKAELA
CORO' GRETA

FERRACIN ISABELLA
LACCHIN SOFIA
LUNARDELLI GIADA
SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN
GNOATO GIADA

FRANCHI ASYA

BOEZIO LINDA

REYNOLDS ISABELLA

MIOTELLO GIULIA

PUGIOTTO AURORA

BRIGATO GIULIA

VANIN CATERINA

LUNETTA MARIA ALESSANDRA
DELICADO ALEXIA

DAY ROMY

FERRONATO GAIA

STIR MIHAELA LUCIA
BALDIN ELISABETTA MARTA
LOSIGGIO SOFIA

DAL FABBRO SARA

FAVALE NOEMI

WHITE CAELYN

REVELANT VALENTINA
P1ZZOL GIADA

FABRIS ALICE
CALCAGNI GIULIA
TAIARIOL ANNA
BURATO IRENE
PICCOLI ELISA
ROSSINI DELIA
MAZZOCUT REBECCA
BOCCALON NICOLE

TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA
DE BONI ANNA
TAUCER CATERINA
FRASSON MATILDE
VERZOTTO MARTINA
BUSANA MARTINA
URBANETTO VITTORIA
STRIMB SARA FLAVIA

2009
2008
2006
2005

2008
2010
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2005

2004
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008

2009
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006

2006
2008
2007
2007
2003
2005
2007
1998

2008
2006
2008
2005
2006
2002
2003
2006

ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
HYDROS

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
ELECTRIC ELS

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
STILELIBERO SSD

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
NORTH WEST

ELECTRIC ELS

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

ARCA TEAM

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ELECTRIC ELS

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

TEAM VENETO
TEAM VENETO
ARCA TEAM

TEAM VENETO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
TEAM VENETO
HYDROS

ARCA TEAM

NUOTO VENEZIA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ANTARES NUOTO

HYDROS

Foglio n. 2
25/06/2023

00:35.46
00:35.54
00:35.93
00:37.14

00:32.75
00:33.59
00:34.18
00:34.71
00:34.79
00:34.80
00:35.53
00:39.56

00:32.47
00:32.96
00:33.29
00:33.51
00:33.52
00:33.89
00:33.89
00:33.89

00:31.53
00:31.66
00:31.72
00:31.94
00:33.65
00:34.19
00:34.46
ASS

00:31.45
00:31.51
00:31.58
00:31.84
00:31.97
00:32.25
00:32.36
00:32.77

00:30.66
00:30.68
00:30.98
00:31.20
00:31.47
00:32.01
00:32.48
ASS

6.00

1.00

9.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

6.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
2.00

9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
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